Products by
Typo Designation
Capacitor Kits Metric
Conversion Table
Capacitors
CDE
#1 Find
CORNELL

www.cdc.com oDE
5i1
Products by Type Designation
Chip & SMT Capacitors
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
Film Capacitors
Mica Capacitors
Tantalum Capacitors
AC Motor-Run/Start and
Power Supply Capacitors
CORNELL
DUDILIER
Products Index
For up to date specifications and new product information please visit our website: www.cde.com
Type Description Page
057 105 °C MIL, axial, alum capacitor 2.198
066 85 °C std, axial alum capacitor 2.198
066R 105 °C std, axial alum capacitor 2.198
101C 105 °C MIL, screw-term, capacitor 2.056
125 125 °C MIL, screw-term, capacitor 2.196
150 Axial leaded film capacitor 4.079
158X Polyester, radial -X2 suppressor 4.041
160 Radial leaded polyester film 4.019
167/184 Metallized polyester film, 7.5 mm LS 4.024
168/185 Metallized polyester film, 5 mm LS 4.028
170 Axial leaded film capacitor 4.079
171 Metallized polypropylene film 4.079
271 HV, large rectangular mica cap 6.025
272 HV, large rectangular mica cap 6.025
273 HV, large rectangular mica cap 6.025
291 HV, large cylindrical mica cap 6.027
292 HV, large cylindrical mica cap 6.027
293 HV, large cylindrical mica cap 6.027
294 HV, large cylindrical mica cap 6.027
300 105 °C 3 pin, plug-in alum, capacitor 2.115
300R 105 °C 3 pin, lower ESR, plug-in alum 2.115
301 105 °C 2 pin, plug-in alum capacitor 2.115
301R 105 °C 2 pin, lower ESR, plug-in alum 2.115
3148 105 °C , screw-term, alum capacitor 2.196
3186 85 °C std, screw-term alum capacitor 2.020
3188 105 °C , screw-term, alum capacitor 2.037
3191 85 °C switcher output, screw-term alum 2.196
3198 -55 +105 °C screw term, alum 2.196
3199 -55 +85 °C std, screw term alum cap 2.196
325 125 °C 2 kh, 3 pin plug-in alum cap 2.131
326 125 °C 2 kh, 2 pin plug-in alum cap 2.131
330 105 °C 10 kh, 3 pin plug-in alum cap 2.126
330R 105 °C 10 kh, 3 pin, low R, plug-in 2.126
331 105 °C 10 kh, 2 pin plug-in alum cap 2.126
331R 105 °C 10 kh, 2 pin, low R, plug-in 2.126
3410 85 °C multi pin snap-in alum cap 2.197
350 105 °C 3 pin, lo-L, plug-in alum 2.197
361R 105 °C, 2 Pin, min, plug-in alum 2.135
366R 105 °C, 3 Pin, min, plug-in alum 2.135
380L 85 °C Hi C snap-in alum cap 2.071
380LQ 85 °C compact snap-in alum cap 2.065
380LX 85 °C smaller Hi C snap-in alum cap 2.071
381EL 105 °C 7 kh snap-in alum cap 2.102
381L 105 °C snap-in alum cap 2.089
381LQ 105 °C compact snap-in alum cap 2.082
Type Description Page
381LR 105 °C hi-ripple, snap-in alum cap 2.099
381LX 105 °C smaller, snap-in alum cap 2.089
382L 85 °C 4 or 5 pin hi C, snap-in alum 2.071
382LX 85 °C 4 or 5 pin small, snap-in alum 2.071
383L 105 °C 4 or 5 pin hi C, snap-in alum 2.089
383LX 105 °C 4 or 5 pin small, snap-in alum 2.089
400C 95 °C 3 pin large plug-in alum cap 2.147
401C 105 °C 3 pin large plug-in alum cap 2.152
420C 85 °C 3 pin large plug-in inverter grade 2.159
450C 105 °C 3 pin large plug-in inverter grade 2.163
4CMC 85 °C 3 pin large plug-in alum cap 2.140
500C 95 °C long life alum screw-term cap 2.025